
2.79

2.89

2.86

2.98

3.00
4.57

2.81

3.08

2.74

2.86
2.93

3.25

2.81

2.80

2.92

3.26

 P  

 O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O4P

 C   O  

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 
 NE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB  C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 SG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Arg 320(A)

 CP 401(A)

Arg 59(A)

Thr 60(A)

Arg 108(A)

Thr 58(A)

His 135(A)

Gln 138(A)

Ser 57(A)

Leu 276(A)

Cys 275(A)


